POS PETT
1 1077
2 1095
3 1031
4 1040
5 1074
6 1072
7 1039
8 1013
9 1097
10 1035
11 1029
12 1011
13 1087
14 1088
15 1017
16 1033
17 1019
18 1012
19 1065
20 1057
21 1005
22 1030
23 1068
24 1066
25 1050
26 1037
27 1047
28 1014
29 1059
30 1043
31 1028
32 1026
33 1091
34 1020
35 1094
36 1046
37 1082
38 1007
39 1054
40 1089
41 1058
42 1052
43 1096
44 1071
45 1038
46 1064
47 1010
48 1055
49 1016
50 1024
51 1076
52 1069
53 1015
54 1049
55 1008

iRunning

6A PELPI TRAIL 13 KM
Bedonia - 05/05/2024

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F
ANNO CAT

ATLETA

PINOTTI GIANLUCA
MOGLIA GIAN PAOLO
BORRINI LORENZO
FRANCHI FRANCESCO
ALBIONI ALESSANDRO
CECERE SIMONE
FERRARI MANUEL
MORLINI ISABELLA
PELIZZA IVAN
CASARETTI ROBERTO
BERTORELLI MASSIMO
ROCIOLA RUGGIERO
FALLETI FRANCESCO
SANTINI ANTONIO
GIORDANI GIULIA
CARAMATI MARCO

KIENZLER AUDEEMMAYVONNE

RONCONI MICHELE
GABELLI MIRCO
AZZOLINI SIMONE

LUSHA DALLENDYSHE KOCI

BONFANTI ALESSIO
VITALE VITTORIO
OTTOBONI LUCIANO
PINCIANI PAOLO
DELNEVO GABRIELE
NERI DANIELE
BALDINI NOVELLA
RAMIREZ MAURICIO
LUCCHETTI GIACOMO
BALDINI LORENZO
ZAVATTERI GIULIA
FECI ELENA
MESTDAGH SYLVIE
SCHIANCHI LINO
MONGUIDI ALBERTO
PONZI FLAVIA
MUSIARI TIZIANA
ROSI MAURIZIO
CORTI DANIELE
BACCHI GIACOMO
REBECCHI CLAUDIO
NICELLI ISABELLA
VECCHIATO GIOVANNI
DEPEDRI MARCO
SOLIMANDO GIULIA
GUGLIELMI MARCO
BAREZZ| CHIARA
CODELUPPI SIBILLA
SERATI RACHELE
MORABITO BRUNO
DEVINCENZI ELISA
BARZONI ERICA
PAPALINI PIERO
SILVA EVELINA

www.irunning.it

1989
1987
1984
1993
1992
1983
1983
1971
1977
1971
1971
1980
1984
1956
1987
1986
1981
1981
1993
1972
1976
1985
1998
1958
1976
1989
1976
1975
1964
1999
1980
2000
1989
1975
1969
1972
1972
1968
1966
1972
1967
1978
1972
1983
1965
1989
1983
1982
1972
1974
1965
1991
1979
1969
1988

M18..39
M18..39
M40..49
M18..39
M18..39
M40..49
M40..49
F50+
M40..49
M50+
M50+
M40..49
M40..49
M50+
F18..39
M18..39
F40..49
M40..49
M18..39
M50+
F40..49
M18..39
M18..39
M50+
M40..49
M18..39
M40..49
F40..49
M50+
M18..39
M40..49
F18..39
F18..39
F40..49
M50+
M50+
F50+
F50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M40..49
F50+
M40..49
M50+
F18..39
M40..49
F40..49
F50+
F50+
M50+
F18..39
F40..49
M50+
F18..39

OEH0
(=157 =a

DISTANZA: 13500 METRI

COoD
H051853
H050910

H050231

H051695

H080416

H050779

H051579
H051691
H051691

H051579
H050779
H051002
H051579

H050779
H050779

H051002

H051691
H051579

H051002

H051854

H050779

H051579
H051002

H041307
C011691

H051579

SOCIETA

UISP RBML ASD

UISP VALLINBICI ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GS TORRILE ASD

UISP CUS PARMA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP +KUOTA ASD

RISULTATO
01.05.22
01.05.25
01.08.43
01.11.03
01.11.24
01.13.39
01.14.02
01.14.15
01.17.04
01.18.18
01.19.18
01.19.23
01.19.31
01.19.43
01.20.50
01.20.52
01.21.04
01.21.12
01.21.20
01.22.02
01.22.42
01.22.47
01.23.55
01.24.02
01.26.06
01.26.37
01.27.02
01.27.37
01.28.03
01.28.40
01.31.12
01.31.29
01.31.36
01.31.59
01.32.00
01.33.39
01.33.40
01.33.42
01.33.53
01.34.42
01.34.44
01.34.50
01.35.11
01.35.57
01.36.23
01.36.38
01.36.51
01.37.58
01.38.02
01.38.02
01.39.00
01.39.26
01.39.36
01.39.36
01.39.40

Ultima Data elaborazione: 05-05-2024 12:04:23
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56 1023 PENIGHETTI KATIA 1986 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.09
57 1041 GRILLI FILIPPO 1980 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.15
58 1045 MAZZONI ANDREA 1962 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.15
59 1085 ZECCA ELISA 1997 F18.39 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.40.17
60 1051 PIOVANI STEFANO 1972 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.17
61 1075 CAVANI GRAZIANO 1964 M50+ H041307 UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 01.40.53
62 1067 PEDERZANI DAVIDE 1967 M50+ H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.41.15
63 1044 MARMIROLI CRISTIANO 1985 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.41.53
64 1006 MOROSOLI LUANA 1984 F40.49 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.42.03
65 1098 MAZZA MARCO 1975 M40..49 HO050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.42.57
66 1062 ARTIOLI CHIARA 1983 F40..49 HO050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.42.59
67 1092 SIGNORINI ELIA 2000 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.24
68 1021 OLIVIERI ROBERTA 1969 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.49
69 1042 LANZAROTTI DONATO 1977 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.50
70 1003 GENNARI SIMONA 1965 F50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.44.59
71 1081 MONACHESI MARTA 1974  F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.45.49
72 1053 SPODATI CHIARA 1985 F18.39 C011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 01.48.24
73 1002 EL MADIOUNI NADIA 1984 F40.49 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.48.40
74 1022 PEDRELLI VERONICA 1971  F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.22
75 1027 AFFATICATI FABRIZIO 1964 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.25
76 1090 ALESSANDRINI ROBERTO 1958 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.37
77 1048 ORSINI ALESSANDRO 1964 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.50.58
78 1009 FERRARI PAOLO 1972 M50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.51.06
79 1025 SORESI BORDINI CHIARA 1968 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.02
80 1086 BIANCHI CRISTIANO 1970 M50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.52.12
81 1073 CARDILLO MADDALENA 1972 F50+ H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 01.53.00
82 1001 BENECCHI STEFANIA 1971  F50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.53.02
83 1004 LANFRANCHI FRANCESCA 1971  F50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.53.03
84 1084 ZAZZI SUSANNA CRISTIANA 1970 F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.53.28
85 1093 GONZI CHIARA 1972  F50+ H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.53.34
86 1018 JANNI MICHELA 1976 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.54.01
87 1056 VAROLI SIMONA 1971  F50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.54.38
88 1070 MELLONI LUCA 1974 M50+ C011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 01.55.20
89 1032 CAFARO ANGELO 1984 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.21
90 1036 CERINELLI LUCA 1965 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.57.02
91 1078 GUASTI ROSSANA 1965 F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.57.48
92 1060 GONZALEZ GARCIA LAURA 1987 F18.39 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 01.58.15
93 1061 SCIAVICCO GUIDO 1975 M40..49 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 01.58.16
94 1100 PERCUDANI ANNALISA 1974  F50+ H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS  02.01.50
95 1099 CEPPARULO FRANCESCO 1968 M50+ H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS  02.01.50
96 1083 SIGNORINI FEDERICA 1985 F18..39 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.09.43
97 1079 |IEZZI ELISA 1982 F40..49 HO051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.16.21
98 1080 ISOLOTTI ILARIA 1979 F40.49 HO051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.22.27
99 1063 PATTACCINI STEFANIA 1964 F50+ H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 02.31.49
DNS 1034 CARSENZUOLA MATTEO 1979 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO =

Totale atleti: 100

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 46
2 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 12
3 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 11
4 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 10
5 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 5
6 C011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 3
7 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 2
8 H041307 UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 2
9 H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 2
10 H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 2
11 H050910 UISP VALLINBICI ASD 1
12 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 1
13 H051853 UISP RBML ASD 1
14 H051854 UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD 1
[=] e []
www.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 05-05-2024 12:04:23
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15 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1
Totale atleti: 100

www.irunning.it O] Ultima Data elaborazione: 05-05-2024 12:04:23

Page 3/3



iRunning

6A PELPI TRAIL 25 KM
Bedonia - 05/05/2024

PELPI TRAIL 2024 25 KM

POS PETT ATLETA

1 28
2 46
3 40
4 58
5 111
6 71
7 60
8 41
9 70
10 9
11 35
12 57
13 59
14 67
15 12
16 65
17 56
18 89
19 92
20 43
21 109
22 64
23 7
24 97
25 15
26 14
27 86
28 61
29 79
30 88
31 106
32 1
33 90
34 87
35 31
36 66
37 93
38 99
39 47
40 45
41 19
42 36
43 29
44 26
45 38
46 92
47 95
48 91
49 6
50 75
51 39
52 76
53 80
54 21
55 69

BONICI ANDREA

SARZI AMADé FRANCESCO
PESSAGNA DAMIANO
FONTANA NICHOLAS
MORA EDOARDO
CAVALLERO ALFREDO
MENCHINI ANDREA
PICCINI LEONARDO
CASTELVECCHIO DAVIDE
TOGNONI PATRICH

LANZI FABIO

FISCINI MICHELE

GRAF CLAUDIO ROMANO
MASSI VALERIO

BOTTI GIULIA
BEVILACQUA ALESSANDRO
DAOLIO OLIVIERO
TEDALDI GIAN MARCO
RIZZARDI ROBERTO
QUINDE ARMIJOS GUSTAVO ORLANDO
DE FERRARI DAVIDE
MERLI BEATRICE
CAVALCA FRANCESCO
COPPINI ALESSANDRO
COCCHI DAVIDE
ARCANGELI MONICA
GAZZA MATTEO

TROMBI NICOLA

BACCHI TANANI CRISTIANO
SCARSELLA MAURIZIO
ZOLEZZI DAVIDE

ADORNI PAOLA

ZIMARRI NICOLA

SACCON ANDREA

DEVOS YANN

CAVADENTI SIMONE
CONTI MARCELLO
MAGNAVACCHI FRANCESCO
SCHIANCHI MATTHIA
ROSSI FRANCISCO MARIA
CORUZZI RAFFAELLA
LAUBE NICOLAS

BOSELLI GIUSEPPE

BASSI MICHELE

ORENGO GIORGIO
NICORICI ELENA

BERTOLI MASSIMO FAUSTO
GERMINI FABRIZIO
MUSIARI RAFFAELLA
VERNIZZI ARIANNA
PELLINI TIZIANO

ORATI ROBERTO

GRASSI ENRICO

LENCI LARA

PITTELLA GIOVANNI

www.irunning.it

ANNO CAT

1992
1992
1984
1993
1994
1975
1975
1991
1988
1975
1983
1966
1980
1974
1980
1989
1987
1978
1974
1990
1991
1988
1976
1974
1976
1973
1971
1973
1979
1966
1988
1973
1978
1972
1976
1976
1980
1979
1979
1980
1971
1993
1975
1985
1970
1983
1976
1969
1970
1995
1966
1963
1973
1985
1972

M18..39
M18..39
M40..49
M18..39
M18..39
M40..49
M40..49
M18..39
M18..39
M40..49
M40..49
M50+
M40..49
M50+
F40..49
M18..39
M18..39
M40..49
M50+
M18..39
M18..39
F18..39
M40..49
M50+
M40..49
F50+
M50+
M50+
M40..49
M50+
M18..39
F50+
M40..49
M50+
M40..49
M40..49
M40..49
M40..49
M40..49
M40..49
F50+
M18..39
M40..49
M18..39
M50+
F40..49
M40..49
M50+
F50+
F18..39
M50+
M50+
M50+
F18..39
M50+

OEH0
(=157 =a

DISTANZA: 25000 METRI

cob

H051002
H050779
C011691
H051002

C011691
H051579

H051002
H051002
H050779
H080416
H050779
H051002
H051691
H041005

H050779
H051579
H050947
C035314
C035314
H051691
H051002
H051790
H051691

H051579
H050947
H051691

H050779
H050019
H050863

C011920
H051002
H050910
H081051
H051579
H050231

H050231
H051790

H050779

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP SPRITZ BIKERS G.S.D.

UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP SPRITZ BIKERS G.S.D.

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ALVI TRAIL LIGURIA ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP VALLINBICI ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP GS TORRILE ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP GS TORRILE ASD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

RISULTATO
02.22.35
02.29.00
02.31.00
02.35.30
02.40.41
02.44.00
02.44.39
02.45.17
02.46.11
02.47.39
02.49.11
02.50.03
02.50.04
02.53.15
02.53.39
02.54.25
02.57.53
02.57.53
03.00.16
03.01.13
03.05.34
03.05.47
03.07.00
03.08.31
03.08.59
03.09.01
03.09.03
03.09.21
03.09.39
03.09.43
03.11.08
03.13.53
03.14.08
03.14.51
03.15.39
03.17.15
03.18.34
03.19.29
03.19.33
03.19.38
03.20.17
03.20.18
03.20.45
03.22.10
03.22.42
03.23.29
03.23.48
03.24.27
03.26.19
03.26.21
03.26.22
03.36.15
03.38.46
03.38.59
03.39.21

Ultima Data elaborazione: 05-05-2024 14:43:29
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56 53 SARDIN WILMA 1962 F50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 03.40.20
57 34 GENNARO ANDREA 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.41.13
58 101  MELE SALVATORE 1966 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.42.47
59 30 BRUSCHINI FRANCO 1981 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.43.30
60 48 STROPPA MARCO 1986 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.43.30
61 77 BIONDOLILLO CRISTINA 1982 F40.49 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 03.43.39
62 84 MARCOMINI BARBARA 1974  F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.43.42
63 85 ZULLO MIRELLA 1971 F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.44.22
64 63 LONGHI ELENA 1976 F40.49 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 03.44.46
65 51 GRANELLI FRANCESCA 1979 F40.49 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 03.47.27
66 72 CARELLI LUNA 1980 F40..49 HO051854 UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD 03.49.16
67 100 ARENA LUCA 1968 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.49.16
68 3 BONDI ILARIA 1976 F40.49 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 03.50.23
69 108 ROSSI WALTER 1980 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.52.38
70 103 ADORNI CRISTIAN 1980 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.54.29
71 42 PIROLI GIANMARIA 1972 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.59.35
72 102 DARDANI ALBERTO 1972 M50+ H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 04.02.11
73 8 MANIELLO CHRISTIAN 1964 M50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 04.03.44
74 96 PIOVANI SILVIA 1975 F40..49 HO050272 UISP WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO ASD 04.04.18
75 32 DIECI CARLO 1979 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.04.43
76 16 ARBELTI CHIARA 1983 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.04.48
77 13 VILLANI CRISTIAN 1978 M40..49 HO080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 04.10.35
78 37 MOLLICONE ALESSANDRO 1973 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.11.15
79 25 BARSOTTI ALBERTO 1970 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.12.25
80 54 TESTI KATIUSCIA 1974 F50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 04.14.35
81 49 THOMAS STEPHANE 1969 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.16.11
82 107 SANGUINETI CHARLIE 1974 M50+ C011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 04.18.04
83 23 SABATIER CORINNE 1969 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.23.37
84 17 BARZETTI ROBERTA 1979 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.26.22
85 82 GHERMAN DANIELA MARIA 1975 F40.49 H051591 UISP SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD 04.26.23
86 105 DI FENZA MATTEO 1982 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.26.35
87 104 BURATTI EMILIO 1979 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.26.35
88 44 RAGNI PAOLO 1969 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.27.08
89 5 GRASSETTO MICHELA 1960 F50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 04.28.09
90 20 DEVOTI CAROLE 1972  F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.46.19
91 98 DALLAGIACOMO PAOLO 1960 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.48.07
92 110 COPERCINI ENRICO 1970 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.50.35
93 83 LAMBERTI ZANARDI ANITA 1981 F40.49 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 04.55.56
94 27 BONICI STEFANO 1977 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.59.59
95 50 TOLONI LORIS 1959 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 05.03.32
96 18 BOSSI DOMENICA 1963 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 05.03.33
DNF 4 FERRARI CATERINA 1987 F18..39 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD =

DNS 11 BADIANI FEDERICO 1974 M50+ 1120582 UISP A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA =

DNS 2 BAGA ALDA 1968 F50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 3

DNS 55 CAPACCHIONE MATTEO 1986 M18..39 HO051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD =

DNS 62 CARRA SILVIA 1972  F50+ H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA -

DNS 73 ELEZI ERIDA 1983 F40.49 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD =

DNS 33 FREGNANI FABIO 1965 M50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 74 FUSARO ALFONSO 1966 M50+ H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD =

DNS 22 MASINO SIMONA 1976 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 3

DNS 68 MCKAY PAUL 1967 M50+ H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA -

DNS 81 MULI MATTIA 1982 M40..49 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD e

DNS 10 PERNA JESSICA 1978 F40.49 L120582 UISP A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA =

DNS 94 ZUCCARO MARIO 1974 M50+ H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS -

DNS 78 REGALLI VERONICA 1986 F18..39 HO051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD =

Totale atleti: 110

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 43
2 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 11
3 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 9
4 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 9
[=] e []
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

H051691
H051790
C011691
C035314
H050231
H050863
H050947
H051695
L120582
C011920
H041005
HO050019
H050272
H050910
H051591
H051854
H080019
H080416
H080739
H081051

Totale atleti: 110

www.irunning.it

iRunning

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
UISP GS TORRILE ASD

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP SPRITZ BIKERS G.S.D.

UISP CUS PARMA ASD

UISP A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
UISP ALVI TRAIL LIGURIA ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
UISP WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO ASD

UISP VALLINBICI ASD

UISP SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD

UISP CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
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